


Coffees | Hot Drinks

Filter Coffee

Espresso | Decaf

Double Espresso

Freddo Espresso | Decaf
Greek Coffee

Double Greek Coffee
Cappuccino | Decaf
Cappuccino Freddo | Decaf
Caffe Latte

Frappe
(Greek cold Instant Coffee)

Frappe with Ice cream
Instant Coffee | Hot
Irish Coffee

Tea (Various Flavours)
Chocolate (Hot | Cold)

Glass of Milk (Hot | Cold)

4,50€
4,00€
4,70€
5,00€
3,50€
4,30€
5,00€
5,50€
6,00€

4,30€

7,00€
4,30€
9,00€
4,50€
5,50€

3,00€

Refreshments

Natural Mineral Water
500ml

Natural Mineral Water
1500ml

Sparkling Water

Soda Water

Tonic Water

Sprite

Coca Cola | Light
Orange (carbonated)
Lemon (carbonated)

Ice Tea Lemon | Peach
Fruit Juice

Pink Grape Fruit Soda

1,50€

2,50€

5,00€
4,00€
4,00€
4,20€
4,20€
4,20€
4,20€
5,00€
4,20€

5,00€

Fresh Juices

Fresh Orange Juice 6,50€

Homemade Fresh 6,50€
Lemon Juice

(with fresh lemon & mint)

Mixed Fresh Fruit Juice 7,00€

Smoothies |
Milkshakes

Smoothie with Fruits

& Honey

(yoghurt with fresh seasonal
fruits & honey)

7,50€

Smoothie with Banana 8,00€
& Almonds
(yoghurt with fresh banana & mint,

almonds, brown sugar & apple juice)

Milkshakes
Chocolate | Vanilla | Strawberry

7,00€



Beers

Fix

Mamos

Corona

Cider

Fix (free alcohol)
Draught Beer 400ml

Wines

WHITE

Atrium Hotel
Chardonnay

Ktima Alfa Winery
Malagouzia

ROSE

Noctus Liakou Winery
Xinomavro, Limniona, Syrah

RED

Atrium Hotel
Merlot
HOUSE-WINE
Glass (150ml)

330ml

6,00€
6,00€
7,00€
7,00€
5,00€
6,50€

750ml

21,00€

35,00€

27,00€

22,00€

5,50€

Brandies & Cognac  som
Metaxa 3*| 5*|7* 9,00€ |11,00€ |13,00€

Henessy 15,00€

Champagne |
Sparkling Wines

200ml | 750 m
Prosecco Rose 9,50€ | 29,00€
(Dry)
Prosecco 9,00€ | 27,00€
(Dry)

Champagne Moét Chandon 140,00€
(Brut) France

Aperitifs | Digestives

50m!
Ouzo | Tsipouro 7,00€
Campari 10,00€
Mastiha 10,00€
Martini 10,00€
(Dry | Bianco | Rosso)
Sambuca 9,00€
Limoncello 9,00€
Jaegermeister 10,00€
Aperol Spritz 13,00€

SPIrits 50m
WHISKEY

Jameson | Haig 10,00€
Johnnie Walker Red 10,00€
Johnnie Walker Black 14,00€
Jack Daniel's 14,00€
VODKA

Standard | Stolichnaya 10,00€
Belvedere 14,00€
GIN

Gordon's 10,00€
Tanqueray 12,00€
Hendricks 14,00€
RUM

Bacardi 10,00€
Havana Club Blanco | Reserve 10,00€
Havana Club 7 Years 14,00€
TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Especial 10,00€
(Silver|Gold)

Don Julio 14,00€
LIQUER

Southern Comfort 10,00€
Disaronno Amaretto 10,00€
Bailey's | Kahlua 10,00€



Cocktalls

GIN COCKTAILS

Cucu Med
(gin, mastiha, cucumber, fresh lime,
vanilla syrup)

13,00€

Peach Flower 11,00€
(gin, peach schnapps, grenadine,

orange juice)

Burberry Jam
(gin, fresh lemonade, jam,
passion fruit)

14,00€

Negroni 14,00€

(gin, campari, martini, rosso)

Dry Martini
(gin, vermouth)

1,00€

Garden Tom Collins 12,00€

(gin, fresh lemon, mint, soda)

VODKA COCKTAILS

Apple Martini
(vodka, cointreau, fresh lime,
apple liquer)

13,00€

Espresso Martini 13,00€

(vodka, kahlua, espresso coffee)
Bloody Mary 13,00€
(vodka, tomato & lemon juice,
angostura, tabasco & pepper)

Cosmopolitan 13,00€
(vodka, cointreau, cranberry juice,

fresh lime)

Porn Star
(vodka, vanilla syrup, lime,
passion fruit)

13,00€

Lemon Pie Martini 14,00€
(vodka, triple sec, fresh lemon juice,
lemon curd)

RUM COCKTAILS
Zombie 12,00€

(rum black & white, pineapple juice,
passion fruit, fresh lime)

Fruit Daiquiri 13,00€
Strawberry | Passion fruit | Pineapple
(rum with fruit of your choice)

Mojito 12,00€
Classic | Strawberry | Passion fruit
(rum, fresh mint & lime, soda water)

Caipirinha Classic
(cachaca, chopped lime)

12,00€

Pina Colada 12,00€

(rum, batida de coco,
pineapple juice)

Mai Tai

(black & white rum, amaretto,
cointreau)

13,00€

GREEK COCKTAILS

Mojito Metaxa
(metaxa, fresh mint & lime,
tonic water)

10,00€

Caipiraki 10,00€

(raki, fresh lime & lemon)

TEQUILA COCKTAILS

Margarita 13,00€
(tequila, cointreau, fresh lemon juice)

Smoked Paloma 14,00€
(tequila, pink grapefruit soda,

smoked salt)

Jalisco Spicy Tequila 13,00€

(tequila, fresh lime, passion fruit,
vanilla syrup, tabasco)

NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Fruit Punch 7,50€
(mixed fruit juices)

Virgin Mojito 8,00€
(fresh lime & mint, soda water)

Virgin Mary 9,00€

(tomato & lemon juice, angostura,
tabasco & spices)



Snacks

Toast (ham, cheese & chips)

Special Toast
(ham, cheese, bacon, tomato,
home made sauce & chips)

Greek Baguette &
(feta cheese, oregano, tomato,
olive paste)

Caprese Baguette
(mozarella, basil pesto, rocket,
tomato)

Tuna Tortilla Wrap &
(tuna, capers, onion, lettuce,

mayonnaise)

Greek Salad &

Desserts
Fresh Seasonal Fruits

Yoghurt with Fresh Fruits,
Honey & Nuts

Ice Cream
Chocolate | Vanilla | Strawberry

Baklava with Vanilla
Ice Cream

FROM 11:00 - 19:30

5,00€

7,50€

7,00€

8,00€

7,50€

12,00€

7,50€

9,00€

7,00€

8,50€

TAVERN
Starters

Fried Aubergine | Zucchini @ 9,00€
(with tzatziki dip)

MeAitZdveg | KohokuBdkia Tnyavitd
(ue TCatdiki)

“Saganaki” Shrimps & &

(in a fresh tomato sauce)

14,00€
Fapideg Zayavdki

Mediterranean Bruschetta & 9,00€
(tomato, basil & crumbled feta cheese)

Mrmipouckéta BaoiAikoU
(vtopdta, méoto & dE€ta)

Fried Kalamari § & 13,00€

KaAapapdkia Tnyavitd

Fresh-cut Fried Potato Chips & 7,50€
DOpéokieg Matdteg Tnyavitég

FROM

12:30-15:30
Salads

Greek Salad | Xwpidtkn &  12,00€

Ceasar Salad | Tou Kaioapa 14,00€
Tuna Salad | TovooaAdta §

(Green Salad, Tuna, Capers, Onions)
(MapoUAl, Tévog, Kamapn, Kpeupuddki)

13,00€

Tzatziki | TZatiki & 7,50

Trilogy of Spreads| TpiAoyia & 12,00€
(smoked aubergine, houmous, spicy cheese)
(kamvioth yeAit¢avooaAdta, xoUuoug,
TupooaAdta)

Pasta

Mediterranean Pasta & 13,00€
(fresh tomatoes, basil, garlic, feta cheese)

Meooyeiakr Makapovdda
(dpéokia vtoudta, BaciAikég, okopdo, GEta)

Carbonara | Kapurmovdpa 14,50€
(bacon, egg, parmesan)

(uméikov, auyod, mapueldva)

Linguini with Basil Pesto & 12,00€
AlyKouivi ye méoto BaociAikoU
Risotto with Shrimps § @  18,00€

(finished with ouzo)

P1Zé10 pe Mapideg
(oBnopéveg ue oUZo)



Main Courses

Chicken Club Sandwich** §
Club Sandwich KotdémouAo**

17,00€

Atrium Open Beef Burger**  19,00€

Atrium Mrmépykep**
(amé dp€oko pooxapiolo Kiud)

Falafel Burger* 15,00€

(with yoghurt & mint dip)

Dardper Mmépykep* @
(ue owg yiaoupTioU)

Chicken Nudgets** k 13,00€

Tenderloin Chicken Souvlaki 18,00€
with grilled vegetables & pita bread** §

KotémouAo ZouBAdKI**
Je Wntd Aaxavikd kal mtdkia

Fresh Dorado on the Grill*@  21,00€
ToimoUpa otn Xxdpa*
Sardines on the Grill*§ 15,00€
YapdéNeG otn Xxdpa*
Traditional Greek Dish, 13,00€

please ask our waiter

EAANnVIKS Mapadoaoiakd Midto,
TTAPAKAAW PWTACTE TOV OEPRITOPO

@ Vegetarian dish |
Midto xoptoddywv

* Served with grilled
vegetables or salad
YepBipetal ye Aaxavikd
i caAdta

**Served with french fries
YepPipetal ye HPEOKIES
TNYavITEG MATATES

E Frozen | Kateuypéva

Prices include all service charges and valid taxes.
The hotel reserves the right to alter the menu.
Room service surcharge 20%.

Pool Bar contact number: 139 | Restaurant: 125

Guests are kindly requested not to bring any bottles
for consumption at our Restaurant/Tavern/Pool/Bar

All dishes are cooked with extra virgin olive oil
and finest quality sunflower oil for all fried meals.

The dishes may consist of allergen ingredients.
Please inform your waiter for any allergies.

The hotel provides a printed form for the
registration of complaints.

CONSUMER IS NOT OBLIGED TO PAY IF THE NOTICE OF
PAYMENT HAS NOT BEEN RECEIVED (RECEIPT/INVOICE)

Payment with credit cards or room charge.

Market Inspector Officer: Elektra Chatzimichali

O1 TINEG TePIAAUBAVOUV ONEG TIG XPEWOTEIG
UTTNPECIWV KAl TOUG 10XUOVTEG GOPOUG.

To Eevodoxeio diatnpei To dikaiwpa va aAAGEEl To pevou.
Yrinpeoia dwuatiou empapuvetal pe 20%.
TnAédwvo emKolvwviag Pool Bar: 139 | Eotiatdpio: 125

‘OAa ta mdta payelpebovtal Pe eEalpeTikG MapBévo
eAaidAado kal eEaIPETIKAG TToldTNTAg NAIEAAIO GTa
tnyavntd yelpata.

Ytnv KouZiva emeEepyalduacte alepyloydva Tpddiua.
MapaKaAw EVNUEPWOTE UAG YIA TUXOV AANEPYIES.

To Eevodoxeio Mapéxel EVIUTIO yia TNV KATAXWPIoN
TWV Tapanévwy.

O KATANAAQTHX AEN EXEI' YITOXPEQXH NA MAHPQXEI
EAN AEN AABEI TO NOMIMO MAPAZTATIKO
(AMOAEIEH/TIMOAOTI0)

MAnpwuR Aoyapiacpou Pe MoTWTIKA Kdpta i
xpéwaon dwpatiou.

Ayopavopikég YmeuBuvog: HAEékTpa XatZnpixdAn

www.atriumhotel.gr



